MILTON HIGH SCHOOL

2014 JV & 9" FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
09/04/14 WF TECH AWAY 5:00/7:00
09/11/14 OPEN

09/18/14 PHS AWAY 5:00/7:00
09/25/14 NAVARRE HOME 5:00/7:00
10/02/14 WASHINGTON HOME 5:00/7:00
10/09/14 CATHOLIC AWAY 5:00/7:00
10/16/14 ESCAMBIA HOME 5:Q0/7:00
10/23/14 PINE FOREST AWAY 5:00/7:00
10/30/14  PACE AWAY 5:00/7:00



MILTON HIGH SCHOOL

2014 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
08/21/14 NAVARRE HOME 7:30
(THURS) (KICKOFF CLASSIC)

08/29/14 CRESTVIEW AWAY 7:30
09/05/14 WF TECH HOME 7:30
09/12/14 FWB AWAY 7:30
09/19/14 PHS** HOME 7:30
09/26/14 NAVARRE AWAY 7:30
10/03/14 WASHINGTON** AWAY 7:30
10/10/14 CATHOLIC HOME 7:30
10/17/14 ESCAMBIA** AWAY 7:30
10/24/14 PINE FOREST** HOME 7:30
10/31/14 PACE** HOME 7:30

** DENOTES DISTRICT GAME

BIG CAT JAMBOREE FRIDAY 08/16/14
(CITY OF MILTON VS EAST MILTON)

(QB CLUB FISH FRY & MEMBERSHIP DRIVE)



Mis

Tentative Cross Country Schedule 2014

Date Location Time

September 6 Pensacola Equestrian Center 8:00 AM
September 16 TR Miller 5:00 PM
September 20 ID Mac @ Jay 8:00 AM
September 23 Northview 4:30 PM
September 27 Gulf Coast Stampede 3:00 AM

Pensacola Equestrian Center
October 4 TR Miller 8:00 AM
October 11 Possibly Black Cat Invitational 8:00 AM

East Miiton Park

October 14 Northview 4:30 PM
October 18 West Florida High 4:30 PM
October 23 Esca Rosa Championship 8:00 AM

East Milton Park

November 1 District TBA 8:00 AM Girls
East Miiton Park 8:45 AM Boys

Coaches:

BOYS: Haroid Neely phone #850-253-1016

Email: neelyvh@saniarosa.k12.fl.us

GIRLS: Tracy Hodges phone #: 850-910-1018

Email: hodgest@santarosa.k12.fl.us




2014 Milcon High School Boys/Girls Swim Schedule

Sept. 27
Oct. 4
Oct. 6
Oct. 16/17
Oct. 24

Oct. 30

Site
The Club
NWEFL Invitational
Navarre YMCA
Navarre YMCA
UWF

Panama City

Host - Time
Gulf Breeze
Washington
Navarre
Navarre
FHSAA Class 3A District 1 Championship

Regional



Milton High School

Girls Golf Schedule
September 2 (T) Tanglewood (Pace, Niceville, FWB) 3:00
September 4 (TH) Stonebrook (Pace, West Florida) 3:30
September 9 (T) A.C. Read (Catholic, Pace) 3:30

September 11 (TH) Point (Gulf Breeze, Navarre) 3:30

September 16 (T) Tanglewood (Washington, West Florida) 3:30
September 17 (W) Miracle Strip Tournament- FWB Municipal Golf Course-8:00
September 23 (T) FCA Tournament- A.C. Read-8:00

September 25 (TH) Cypress Lakes (Tate, Pensacola High) 3:30

September 29 (M) Santa Rosa County Tournament- Hidden Creek-1:00
September 30 (T) Rocky Bayou (Niceville, FWB, Choctaw, Crestview) 3:00
October 2(TH) Marcus Point (PHS, West Florida, Navarre) 3:30

October 8 (W) Tanglewood (Gulf Breeze, Catholic, Tate, FWB) 3:00
October 14 (T) District Tournament- Tanglewood- TBA

October 21 (1) Regional Tournament- Bay Point- Panama City- TBA

October 28(T) & October 29 (W) State Tournament-Mission Inn Resort
Howie in the Hills, Florida



2014 Milton High School Boys Golf Schedule

Date Site Host Lime
Sept. 2 Tiger Pomt Gulf Breeze 3:30
Sept. 4 Tanglewood Central 3:30
Sept. 8 Stonebrook Pace All Day
Sept. 11 Scenic Hills Catholic 3:30
Sept. 15 Stonebrook Pace 3:30
Sept. 18 Miracle Strip Choctaw All Day
Sept. 22 AC Read FCA All Day
Sept. 25 Scenic Hills Catholic 3:30
Sept. 30 Tanglewood Milton 3:30
Oct. 2 Stonebrook Pace 8:3()
Oct. 6 Hidden Creek Navarre 12:00

Oct. 14-15 District Tournament TBA All Day



Date
8/19

8/20

8/25
8/26
8/28

9/1
9/2

9/4

9/9

9/15
9/16
9/18
9/22
9/23
9/25
9/27
9/29
9/30

10/2
10/6
10/9
10/13
10/14
10/20

Milton High Volleyball 2014 Schedule

Opponent 9th
MHS Preseason Classic

Navarre vs. Pensacola High
Crestview vs. Washington

vs. Pine Forest

Pensacola High vs. Pine Forest
Navarre vs. Crestview

vs. Washington

vs. Crestview 4:00
@ Catholic 4:00
vs. Escambia# 4:00
@ Pensacola# 3:00
vs. Pine Foresti 4:00
@ Washington# 4:00
@ Pace# 4:00
vs. Tate 5:00
@ Escambia# 4:00
vs. Washington# 4:00
@ Navarre 4:30
vs. West Florida 4:00
vs. Catholic 4:00
Varsity Tournament @ Pine Forest
@ Crestview 4:00
vs. Pensacola High#  4:00
@ Pine Forest# 4:00
@ Gulf Breeze 4:00
vs. Pace#*** 4:00
@ West Florida 4:00
@Tate 5:00

District Tournament (Milton)

BOLD denotes home matches
*** denotes senior night
# denote District matches

Principal: Mike Thorpe

Assistant Principals: Laura Austin, Chad Rowell, and Benjie West

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

5:00
5:00
5:00

4:00
5:00
3:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00

<

4:00
5:30
7:00
3:45
5:15
6:45
6:00
6:00
6:00

5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
TBA



