# MILTON HIGH SCHOOL 2014 JV & 9<sup>TH</sup> FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
09/04/14	WF TECH	AWAY	5:00/7:00
09/11/14	OPEN		
09/18/14	PHS	AWAY	5:00/7:00
09/25/14	NAVARRE	НОМЕ	5:00/7:00
10/02/14	WASHINGTON	HOMÉ	5:00/7:00
10/09/14	CATHOLIC	AWAY	5:00/7:00
10/16/14	ESCAMBIA	HOME	5:00/7:00
10/23/14	PINE FOREST	AWAY	5:00/7:00
10/30/14	PACE	AWAY	5:00/7:00

## MILTON HIGH SCHOOL 2014 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
08/21/14 (THURS)		HOME	7:30
08/29/14	CRESTVIEW	AWAY	7:30
09/05/14	WF TECH	HOME	7:30
09/12/14	FWB	AWAY	7:30
09/19/14	PHS**	HOME	7:30
09/26/14	NAVARRE	AWAY	7:30
10/03/14	WASHINGTON**	AWAY	7:30
10/10/14	CATHOLIC	HOME	7:30
10/17/14	ESCAMBIA**	AWAY	7:30
10/24/14	PINE FOREST**	HOME	7:30
10/31/14	PACE**	HOME	7:30

<sup>\*\*</sup> DENOTES DISTRICT GAME

BIG CAT JAMBOREE FRIDAY 08/16/14 (CITY OF MILTON VS EAST MILTON) (QB CLUB FISH FRY & MEMBERSHIP DRIVE)



#### **Tentative Cross Country Schedule 2014**

Date	Location	Time
September 6	Pensacola Equestrian Center	8:00 AM
September 16	TR Miller	5:00 PM
September 20	JD Mac @ Jay	8:00 AM
September 23	Northview	4:30 PM
September 27	Gulf Coast Stampede	8:00 AM
	Pensacola Equestrian Center	
October 4	TR Miller	8:00 AM
October 11	Possibly Black Cat Invitational	8:00 AM
	East Milton Park	
October 14	Northview	4:30 PM
October 18	West Florida High	4:30 PM
October 23	Esca Rosa Championship	8:00 AM
	East Milton Park	
November 1	District TBA	8:00 AM Girls
	East Milton Park	8:45 AM Boys

#### Coaches:

**BOYS: Harold Neely** 

phone #850-293-1016

Email: neelyh@santarosa.k12.fl.us

GIRLS: Tracy Hodges

phone #: 850-910-1018

Email: hodgest@santarosa.k12.fl.us

### 2014 Milton High School Boys/Girls Swim Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Host</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sept. 27	The Club	Gulf Breeze	
Oct. 4	NWFL Invitational	Washington	
Oct. 6	Navarre YMCA	Navarre	
Oct. 16/17	Navarre YMCA	Navarre	
Oct. 24	UWF	FHSAA Class 3A District 1 Championship	
Oct. 30	Panama City	Regional	

### Milton High School Girls Golf Schedule

September 2 (T) Tanglewood (Pace, Niceville, FWB) 3:00

September 4 (TH) Stonebrook (Pace, West Florida) 3:30

September 9 (T) A.C. Read (Catholic, Pace) 3:30

September 11 (TH) Point (Gulf Breeze, Navarre) 3:30

September 16 (T) Tanglewood (Washington, West Florida) 3:30

September 17 (W) Miracle Strip Tournament- FWB Municipal Golf Course-8:00

September 23 (T) FCA Tournament- A.C. Read-8:00

September 25 (TH) Cypress Lakes (Tate, Pensacola High) 3:30

September 29 (M) Santa Rosa County Tournament-Hidden Creek-1:00

September 30 (T) Rocky Bayou (Niceville, FWB, Choctaw, Crestview) 3:00

October 2(TH) Marcus Point (PHS, West Florida, Navarre) 3:30

October 8 (W) Tanglewood (Gulf Breeze, Catholic, Tate, FWB) 3:00

October 14 (T) District Tournament- Tanglewood- TBA

October 21 (T) Regional Tournament- Bay Point- Panama City- TBA

October 28(T) & October 29 (W) State Tournament-Mission Inn Resort Howie in the Hills, Florida

### 2014 Milton High School Boys Golf Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Host</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sept. 2	Tiger Point	Gulf Breeze	3:30
Sept. 4	Tanglewood	Central	3:30
Sept. 8	Stonebrook	Pace	All Day
Sept. 11	Scenic Hills	Catholic	3:30
Sept. 15	Stonebrook	Pace	3:30
Sept. 18	Miracle Strip	Choctaw	All Day
Sept. 22	AC Read	FCA	All Day
<b>Sept.</b> 25	Scenic Hills	Catholic	3:30
Sept. 30	Tanglewood	Milton	3:30
Oct. 2	Stonebrook	Pace	3:30
Oct. 6	Hidden Creek	Navarre	12:00
Oct. 14-15	District Tournament	TBA	All Day

### Milton High Volleyball 2014 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	$\underline{9^{ ext{th}}}$	<u>JV</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{V}}$
8/19	MHS Preseason Classic			
	5			4:00
	Crestview vs. Washington			5:30
	vs. Pine Forest			7:00
8/20	Pensacola High vs. Pine	Forest		3:45
	Navarre vs. Crestview			5:15
	vs. Washington			6:45
8/25	vs. Crestview	4:00	5:00	6:00
8/26	@ Catholic	4:00	5:00	6:00
8/28	vs. Escambia#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/1	@ Pensacola#	3:00	4:00	5:00
9/2	vs. Pine Forest#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/4	@ Washington#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/9	@ Pace#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/15	vs. Tate	5:00	6:00	7:00
9/16	@ Escambia#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/18	vs. Washington#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/22	@ Navarre	4:30	5:30	6:30
9/23	vs. West Florida	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/25	vs. Catholic	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/27	Varsity Tournament @	Pine Forest		TBA
9/29	@ Crestview	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/30	vs. Pensacola High#	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/2	@ Pine Forest#	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/6	@ Gulf Breeze	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/9	vs. Pace#***	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/13	@ West Florida	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/14	@Tate	5:00	6:00	7:00
10/20	District Tournament (M	lilton)		TBA

### **BOLD** denotes home matches

\*\*\* denotes senior night # denote District matches

Principal: Mike Thorpe

Assistant Principals: Laura Austin, Chad Rowell, and Benjie West

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge